Kreisoberliga Sinsheim  Luftpistole
2018
1. Wettkampf KW 43/29.10.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SSV Helmstadt - | gegen SV Eschelbronn - | 2 : 0 3 2
TV Epfenbach - | gegen SV Eschelbach - I 0 : 2 1 4
KKS Sulzfeld - | gegen SV Meckesheim - | 2 : 0 3 2
KKS Reihen - | Wettkampffrei
2. Wettkampf KW 45/12.11.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Eschelbronn - | gegen TV Epfenbach - | 2 : 0 3 2
SV Eschelbach - I gegen SSV Helmstadt - | 2 : 0 3 2
KKS Reihen - | gegen KKS Sulzfeld - | 0 : 2 2 3
SV Meckesheim - | Wettkampffrei
3. Wettkampf KW 47/ 25.11.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Meckesheim - | gegen SV Eschelbach - I 0 : 2 2 3
SV Eschelbronn - | gegen KKS Reihen - | 2 : 0 4 1
TV Epfenbach - | gegen SSV Helmstadt - | 2 : 0 3 2
KKS Sulzfeld - | Wettkampffrei
4, Wettkampf KW 49 /10.12.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
KKS Sulzfeld - | gegen SV Eschelbronn - | 0 : 2 2 3
KKS Reihen - | gegen TV Epfenbach - | 2 : 0 3 2
SSV Helmstadt - | gegen SV Meckesheim - | 2 : 0 5 0
SV Eschelbach - I Wettkampffrei
5. Wettkampf KW 01/07.01.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Eschelbach - I gegen KKS Sulzfeld - 1 0 : 0 0 0
SV Meckesheim - | gegen SV Eschelbronn - | 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Reihen - | gegen SSV Helmstadt - | 0 : 0 0 0
TV Epfenbach - | Wettkampffrei
6. Wettkampf KW 03 /21.01.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Eschelbach - I gegen KKS Reihen - | 0 : 0 0 0
SSV Helmstadt - | gegen KKS Sulzfeld - | 0 : 0 0 0
TV Epfenbach - | gegen SV Meckesheim - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Eschelbronn - | Wettkampffrei
7. Wettkampf KW 05/ 04.02.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Eschelbronn - | gegen SV Eschelbach - I 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Sulzfeld - | gegen TV Epfenbach - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Meckesheim - | gegen KKS Reihen - | 0 : 0 0 0

SSV Helmstadt - |

Wettkampffrei



~No o~ wWNPE

U
U'l-bOOI\)I—‘a

o
O'I-b(.ul\.)l—‘g

apdrhwnNNEO

Kreisoberliga Sinsheim

Luftpistole
2018

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte
|Verein | WK + - + -
SV Eschelbronn - | 4 12 8 6 2
SV Eschelbach - I 3 10 5 6 0
SSV Helmstadt - | 4 12 8 4 4
KKS Sulzfeld - | 3 8 7 4 2
TV Epfenbach - | 4 8 12 2 6
KKS Reihen - | 3 6 9 2 4
SV Meckesheim - | 3 4 11 0 6

4. Wettkampftermin
KKS Sulzfeld - |

Brissel, Andreas
Schmitt, Thomas
Belschner, Frank
Remm, Peter
Schramm, Udo

KKS Reihen - |

Binder, Alois
Reinhardt, Heiko
Idestrom, Per
Landgraf, Hans-Ulrich
Speer, Frank

SSV Helmstadt - |

Menrath, Uwe
Hoffmann, Uwe
Kullmann, Holger
Rupp, Armin
Dinkel, Andreas

KW 49/10.12.2017

346
340
342
342
321
1691

355
350
337
329
345
1716

355
354
311
344
341
1705

SV Eschelbronn - |

Arnoldt, Florian
Wagenblaf3, Heinrich
Habath, Eric

Miesel, Tino
Zimmermann, Herbert

TV Epfenbach - |

Schwarzmannseder, Bjorn
Schmitt, Leo

Schenk, Jirgen

Schmitt, Bernd

Emmerich, Kai

SV Meckesheim - |

Vettermann, Bernd
Oehmig, Ernst
Keller, Michael
Herb, Chris
Filsinger, Peter

355
359
353
295
312
1674

348
334
353
332
330
1697

353
337
242
320
308
1560




