Kreisoberliga Sinsheim Luftpistole

2018

1. Wettkampf		KW 43 / 29.10.2017	Manns	chafts	punkte	Einzelpunkte			
SSV Helmstadt - I	gegen	SV Eschelbronn - I	2	:	0	3	:	2	
TV Epfenbach - I	gegen	SV Eschelbach - II	0	:	2	1	:	4	
KKS Sulzfeld - I	gegen	SV Meckesheim - I	2	:	0	3	:	2	
KKS Reihen - I		Wettkampffrei							
2. Wettkampf		KW 45 / 12.11.2017	Manns	chafts	punkte	Ein	zelpui	nkte	
SV Eschelbronn - I	gegen	TV Epfenbach - I	2	:	0	3	:	2	
SV Eschelbach - II	gegen	SSV Helmstadt - I	2	:	0	3	:	2	
KKS Reihen - I	gegen	KKS Sulzfeld - I	0	:	2	2	:	3	
SV Meckesheim - I		Wettkampffrei							
3. Wettkampf		KW 47 / 25.11.2017	Manns	chafts	punkte	Ein	zelpui	zelpunkte	
SV Meckesheim - I	gegen	SV Eschelbach - II	0	:	2	2	:	3	
SV Eschelbronn - I	gegen	KKS Reihen - I	2	:	0	4	:	1	
TV Epfenbach - I	gegen	SSV Helmstadt - I	2	:	0	3	:	2	
KKS Sulzfeld - I		Wettkampffrei							
4. Wettkampf		KW 49 / 10.12.2017	Manns	chafts	punkte	Ein	zelpui	nkte	
KKS Sulzfeld - I	gegen	SV Eschelbronn - I	0	:	2	2	:	3	
KKS Reihen - I	gegen	TV Epfenbach - I	2	:	0	3	:	2	
SSV Helmstadt - I	gegen	SV Meckesheim - I	2	:	0	5	:	0	
SV Eschelbach - II		Wettkampffrei							
5. Wettkampf		KW 01 / 07.01.2018	Manns	chafts	punkte	Ein	zelpui	nkte	
SV Eschelbach - II	gegen	KKS Sulzfeld - I	0	:	0	0	:	0	
SV Meckesheim - I	gegen	SV Eschelbronn - I	0	:	0	0	:	0	
KKS Reihen - I	gegen	SSV Helmstadt - I	0	:	0	0	:	0	
TV Epfenbach - I		Wettkampffrei							
							Einzelpunkte		
6. Wettkampf		KW 03 / 21.01.2018	Manns	chafts	punkte	Ein	zelpui	nkte_	
6. Wettkampf SV Eschelbach - II	gegen	KW 03 / 21.01.2018 KKS Reihen - I	Manns 0	chafts	punkte 0	Ein.	zelpui :		
	gegen gegen		*	chafts : :			zelpui : :	nkte 0 0	
SV Eschelbach - II		KKS Reihen - I	0	chafts _i : :	0	0	zelpui : :	0	
SV Eschelbach - II SSV Helmstadt - I	gegen	KKS Reihen - I KKS Sulzfeld - I	0 0	chafts : :	0 0	0	:	0	
SV Eschelbach - II SSV Helmstadt - I TV Epfenbach - I	gegen	KKS Reihen - I KKS Sulzfeld - I SV Meckesheim - I	0 0	chafts : : :	0 0	0	:	0	
SV Eschelbach - II SSV Helmstadt - I TV Epfenbach - I	gegen	KKS Reihen - I KKS Sulzfeld - I SV Meckesheim - I	0 0	: :	0 0 0	0 0 0	:	0 0 0	
SV Eschelbach - II SSV Helmstadt - I TV Epfenbach - I SV Eschelbronn - I	gegen	KKS Reihen - I KKS Sulzfeld - I SV Meckesheim - I Wettkampffrei	0 0 0	: :	0 0 0	0 0 0	: :	0 0 0	
SV Eschelbach - II SSV Helmstadt - I TV Epfenbach - I SV Eschelbronn - I	gegen gegen	KKS Reihen - I KKS Sulzfeld - I SV Meckesheim - I Wettkampffrei	0 0 0 <i>Manns</i>	: :	0 0 0	0 0 0	: :	0 0 0	
SV Eschelbach - II SSV Helmstadt - I TV Epfenbach - I SV Eschelbronn - I 7. Wettkampf SV Eschelbronn - I	gegen gegen gegen	KKS Reihen - I KKS Sulzfeld - I SV Meckesheim - I Wettkampffrei KW 05 / 04.02.2018 SV Eschelbach - II	0 0 0 0 <i>Manns</i>	: :	0 0 0 punkte	0 0 0 Ein	: :	0 0 0	

Kreisoberliga Sinsheim Luftpistole 2018

			Einzelpunkte		Mar	nschafts	schaftspunkte		
	Verein	WK	+		-	+		-	
1	SV Eschelbronn - I	4	12	:	8	6	:	2	
2	SV Eschelbach - II	3	10	:	5	6	:	0	
3	SSV Helmstadt - I	4	12	:	8	4	:	4	
4	KKS Sulzfeld - I	3	8	:	7	4	:	2	
5	TV Epfenbach - I	4	8	:	12	2	:	6	
6	KKS Reihen - I	3	6	:	9	2	:	4	
7	SV Meckesheim - I	3	4	:	11	0	:	6	

7	SV Meckesheim - I	3	4	:	11	0	:	6
	4. Wettkampftermin	KW 49 / 10.	12.201	7				
Pos.	KKS Sulzfeld - I	2		SV Es	chelbronn -	I	[3
1 2 3 4 5	Brüssel, Andreas Schmitt, Thomas Belschner, Frank Remm, Peter Schramm, Udo	346 340 342 342 321 1691		Wage Habat Miese	lt, Florian nblaß, Heinri h, Eric I, Tino ermann, Herb			355 359 353 295 312 1674
Pos.	KKS Reihen - I	3		TV Ep	ofenbach - I		I	2
1 2 3 4 5	Binder, Alois Reinhardt, Heiko Idestrom, Per Landgraf, Hans-Ulrich Speer, Frank	355 350 337 329 345 1716		Schmi Schen Schmi	arzmannsede itt, Leo ık, Jürgen itt, Bernd erich, Kai	r, Björn		348 334 353 332 330 1697
Pos.	SSV Helmstadt - I	5		SV Me	eckesheim -	I	Ī	0

Pos. 1 2 3 4 5	KKS Reihen - I Binder, Alois Reinhardt, Heiko Idestrom, Per Landgraf, Hans-Ulrich Speer, Frank	355 350 337 329 345 1716	TV Epfenbach - I Schwarzmannseder, Björn Schmitt, Leo Schenk, Jürgen Schmitt, Bernd Emmerich, Kai	348 334 353 332 330 1697
Pos. 1 2 3 4 5	SSV Helmstadt - I Menrath, Uwe Hoffmann, Uwe Kullmann, Holger Rupp, Armin Dinkel, Andreas	355 354 311 344 341 1705	SV Meckesheim - I Vettermann, Bernd Oehmig, Ernst Keller, Michael Herb, Chris Filsinger, Peter	353 337 242 320 308 1560